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Table 18

RUN DATE: August 21, 2002

JULY 2002 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
41,733
1 22008 43,360  +1,627 231 4,520 4,273 162 0 8,314
2 22069 44949  +1,589 192 5,221 4,815 0 0 9,454
3 22021 43,697 -1,252 47 3,525 4,263 143 0 8,290
4 218.86 40,229 -3,468 0 3,466 4,326 200 0 9,555
5 22156 47,230  +7,001 53 8,852 4,048 76 0 9,192
6 221.28 46,495 -735 91 5,059 4,072 0 0 9,890
7 21913 40,915 -5,580 87 3,420 4,429 0 0 10,731
8 221.90 48124  +7,209 269 8,367 4,173 0 0 9,310
9 22274 50353  +2,229 369 5,318 4,544 0 0 9,563
10 222.83 50,593 +240 139 4,997 5,027 0 0 10,091
11 221.93 48,203 -2,390 157 4,567 5,013 0 703 10,224
12 22212 48,703 +500 273 4,913 5,413 0 0 10,183
13 22096 45,656 -3,047 183 0 5,929 0 0 7,571
14 21930 41,349 -4,307 135 2,762 5,986 0 0 11,546
15 22013 43489  +2,140 106 5,614 5,251 0 0 9,436
16 22144 46915  +3,426 0 4,806 5,744 0 0 8,998
17 222.96 50,939  +4,024 0 5,265 6,589 0 548 9,340
18 22281 50,539 -400 0 2,978 5,358 0 0 9,007
19 22231 49,208 -1,331 0 2,629 5,834 0 0 9,164
20 22174 47,703 -1,505 0 3,805 5,234 0 0 9,729
21 22155 47,204 -499 0 3,111 6,253 0 0 9,898
22 22256 49,873  +2,669 215 2,064 6,256 0 0 7,467
23 22275 50,379 +506 390 3,090 6,423 0 1,090 8,778
24 22210 48,650 -1,729 378 3,393 6,297 0 1,697 8,851
25 22159 47,309 41,341 396 2,476 6,469 0 1,655 8,487
26 22078 45,184 2,125 446 2,480 6,232 0 1,925 8,400
27 22131 46574  +1,390 459 2,472 6,248 0 0 8,622
28 220.09 43,386 -3,188 566 0 6,298 0 0 8,759
29 22224 49,022  +5636 758 2,664 6,143 0 0 7,109
30 22384 53296  +4,274 831 2,639 6,253 0 0 7,756
31 22373 53,001 -295 594 878 6,689 0 0 8,651
TOTALS +11,268 7,365 115,351 169,882 581 7,618 282,366
ACRE-FEET +11,268 14,608 228,799 336,961 1,152 15,110 560,073
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 1,152 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 560,073
SAN LUIS PUMP 15,110 DELIVERIES 2,283  TOTAL 578,618

*
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